
Dongargarh - Gondia MEMU Special/08723 - MEMU - SECR 
DGG/Dongargarh to G/Gondia Junction 
1h 35m - 73 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DGG Dongargarh 21:40 0 1 0 79 353 SECR
2 PJB Paniajob 21:46 21:47 1m 0 1 8 53 363 SECR
3 BTL Bortalao 21:57 21:58 1m 0 1 17 66 407 SECR
4 DKS Darekasa 22:05 22:06 1m 0 1 24 30 383 SECR
5 SKS Salekasa 22:29 22:31 2m 0 1 36 64 325 SECR
6 DNL Dhanoli 22:38 22:39 1m 0 1 43 89 311 SECR
7 AGN Amgaon 22:44 22:46 2m 0 1 51 81 317 SECR
8 GDM Gudma 22:54 22:55 1m 0 1 61 35 313 SECR
9 G Gondia Junction 23:15 0 1 73 - 311 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (14:31)

May 21 2024 (14:31)

1

1


